
22 JANUARY 

Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 

Moreton Tiles Ltd 
Moreton Tiles Ltd 
Hawkes Bay Ceramics Ltd 
Hawkes Bay Ceramics Ltd 
Pack Holdings Ltd 
Pack Holdings Ltd 
A E Pack & Sons Ltd 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch 
A E Pack & Sons Ltd 
Aotea Tiles Ltd 
Kerr Tiling Contracts 
The Tile Shoppe 
Suntile (NZ) Ltd 
Suntile (NZ) Ltd 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch 
The Tile Centre (NZ) Ltd 
The Tile Centre (NZ) Ltd 
Tile Market Ltd 
Ti Ie Market Ltd 
Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd 
Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd 
Ceramic Ind of N Z Ltd 
Wins tone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch 
Winstone Ltd 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch 
Wins tone Ltd 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch 

64 
Tender No: 3743 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Customs Agents (Wellington) Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

93 
Tender No: 3744 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Gillies Foundry & Engineering Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3745 
117 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Scott Young & Masters Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 3748 
149 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Marlowe Agencies Ltd 
Plumbers Ltd 
Lyndon Agencies 
Lyndon Agencies 
Plumbers Ltd 
A P V Engineering Ltd 
Lyndon Agencies· 
Lyndon Agencies 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Napier 
Napier 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Paraparaumu 
Paraparaumu 
Paraparaumu 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 71030 

Location 

Wellington 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 

10 
10 
10 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
5 
6 
5 
6 

Units 
Sought 

63 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: Ex73080 

Units 
Location Sought 

Oamaru 25 

68 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 73084 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

5 

112 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 73088 

Location 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

121 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Units 
Sought 

1 
8 
1 
2 
2 

10 
2 
2 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Units 
Won 

Units 
Won 

25 

Units 
Won 

5 

Units 
Won 

1 
8 
1 
2 
2 

10 
2 
2 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

110.00 
108.00 
106.00 
105.00 
104.00 
103.00 
101.00 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
98.00 
90.00 
83.00 
80.00 
73.00 
72.00 
69.00 
68.00 
67.00 
66.00 
51.00 
42.00 
5.00 
3.00 
1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

50.00 
50.00 
21.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
5.00 
1.00 

203 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


