22 JANUARY

Tender No:

L

3746

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful-continued					
Moreton Tiles Ltd	Wellington	1	0	110.00	0.00
Moreton Tiles Ltd	Wellington	1	0	108.00	0.00
Hawkes Bay Ceramics Ltd	Napier	1	0	106.00	0.00
Hawkes Bay Ceramics Ltd	Napier	1	0	105.00	0.00
Pack Holdings Ltd	Wellington	1	0	104.00	0.00
Pack Holdings Ltd	Wellington	1	0	103.00	0.00
A E Pack & Sons Ltd	Wellington	1	0	101.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch	Auckland	2	0	101.00	0.00
A E Pack & Sons Ltd	Wellington	1	0	100.00	0.00
Aotea Tiles Ltd	Paraparaumu	10	0	100.00	0.00
Kerr Tiling Contracts	Paraparaumu	10	0	100.00	0.00
The Tile Shoppe	Paraparaumu	10	0	100.00	0.00
Suntile (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	1	0	98.00	0.00
Suntile (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	1	0	90.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch	Auckland	2	0	83.00	0.00
The Tile Centre (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	1	0	80.00	0.00
The Tile Centre (NZ) Ltd	Wellington	1	0	73.00	0.00
Tile Market Ltd	Auckland	1	0	72.00	0.00
Tile Market Ltd	Auckland	1	0	69.00	0.00
Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd	Wellington	1	0	68.00	0.00
Manawatu Tile Craft Ltd	Wellington	1	0	67.00	0.00
Ceramic Ind of N Z Ltd	Wellington	1	0	66.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch	Auckland	2	0	51.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch	Auckland	2	0	42.00	0.00
Winstone Ltd	Auckland	5	. 0	5.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Wellington Branch	Auckland	6	0	3.00	0.00
Winstone Ltd	Auckland	5	0	1.00	0.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd Lower Hutt Branch	Auckland	6	0	0.00	0.00

Tender No: 3743 Item Code: 71030 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 64 Units Units Bid Rate Location Sought Won Per Unit Premium Name Successful 1 20.00 0.00 Wellington 1 Customs Agents (Wellington) Ltd 63 Units Available At Zero Premium As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Item Code: Ex73080 Tender No: 3744 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 93 Units Units Bid Rate Per Unit Premium Location Won Name Sought Successful 25 25 0.00 0.00 Gillies Foundry & Engineering Co Ltd Oamaru As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 68 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 3745 Item Code: 73084 117 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Units Units Bid Rate Location Sought Won Per Unit Premium Name Successful 5 20.00 0.00 Auckland 5 Scott Young & Masters Ltd As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 112 Units Available At Zero Premium

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each 149 Units Units Bid Rate Per Unit Name Location Sought Won Premium Successful 50.00 0.00 Marlowe Agencies Ltd Auckland 1 1 50.00 8 8 0.00 Lower Hutt Plumbers Ltd Lyndon Agencies Lyndon Agencies 1 21.00 0.00 1 Auckland 2 2 2 10.00 0.00 Auckland 2 10.00 0.00 Plumbers Ltd Lower Hutt A P V Engineering Ltd Auckland 10 10 5.00 0.00 2 5.00 0.00 Lyndon Agencies Auckland 2 2 Lyndon Agencies Auckland 2 1.00 0.00 As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 121 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: 73086